B2005-C001-C (1/3) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1419
PRODUCT GROUP ISSUE DATE PAGE
TITLE : HX121WX1-111
Product Specification
Rev. O
A4(210 X 297)

X
1
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Company (H : HYDIS)
No 4. Year (9 : 2009,…)
No 5. Month (1, 2, 3, …, 9, X, Y, Z)
No 6. Product Identification (FG)
No 7. Serial Number
X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 1 S X X X X X X X Z 1 Z X X X X X X X X X y m m
No  1. Barcode Fromat ID  “11S”
No  2. Part Number
No  3. Indicator (Shuld “Z”)
No  4. Yamato Control ID “ 1Z”
No  5. Code Header
No  6. Serial Number
No  7. Manufacturing Date Code
y : year lower 1-digit
mm : month (01-12)
Type designation
Lenovo Barcode
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HYDIS Barcode
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2010. 10.21
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1419
SPEC TITLE
HX121WX1-111 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 3428
14.2 Packing Label
Label Size: 108 mm (L) × 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HX121WX1-111
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail
description.
Date: Packing Date
FG Code: FG Code of Product
MODEL  :  HX121WX1-111
SERIAL NO.  :  0000000000000
Q’TY  :  10
DATE  :  XXXX. XX. XX
00 0 00 0 0 000000
Type   Grade Year   Month ITEM-CODE Serial_no FG CODE RoHS Mark
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2010. 10.21
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1419
SPEC TITLE
HX121WX1-111 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 3429
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
15.1 Packing order
After sealing the
box, attach Packing
Label on the attach
position sign area of
the box.
Place a cover on
the top of the box.
Put silica gels in the
box.
As shown in the figure,
place the Modules
bundled by shielding
bag in the box.
Put Pad into the box.
15.2  Notes
Box Dimension : 349.0mm(W) X 261.0mm(D) X 311.0mm(H)
Package Quantity in one Box : 10pcs
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2010. 10.21
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1419
SPEC TITLE
HX121WX1-111 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 3430
15.3 Pallet Packing
Pallet Dimension : : 1100 mm (L) × 1100 mm (W) × 120 mm (H)
Package Quantity in one Box : 10pcs